
NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

20-MAR-2017 12:26

jdhawk

R:\Structures\Plans\B4830_SD_GD_01.dgn

DATE :DESIGN ENGINEER OF RECORD:

15+00 15+50 16+0014+50

200

210

220

230

240

G

GRADE DATA

GRADE PT. EL. 226.90

STA. 14+78.88 -L-

FILL FACE @ END BENT 1

1'-7" MIN. BERM

(TYP.)

FIX.

1
'-

0
"

(T
Y

P
.)

(TYP.)

RIP RAP

CLASS II

(TYP.)

STRUCTURE

EXISTING

SPAN A

(12/09/14)

W.S. EL. 212.9

Q100 EL. 222.59

EXCAVATION (TYP.)

STRUCTURE

UNCLASSIFIED

1'-0" MIN. EARTH

BERM (TYP.)

GRADE PT. EL. 226.40

STA. 15+86.13 -L-

FILL FACE @ END BENT 2

NATURAL GROUND

APPROXIMATE

FIX.

END BENT 1 END BENT 2

SECTION ALONG -L-

M
O

C
C

A
S
I

N
 

C
R

E
E

K

(TYP.)

90°-00'-00"

W.P. #1

STA. 14+78.88 -L-

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

STA. 14+68.00 -L-

1'-0" MIN. EARTH BERM

BRIDGE ID

STA. 15+32.50 -L-

W.P. #2

STA. 15+86.13 -L-

STA. 15+97.00 -L-

END APPROACH SLAB

1'-0" MIN. EARTH BERM

-L-

TO NC 39

TO SR 1166

(TYP.)

STRUCTURE

EXISTING

107'-3"

TOTAL LENGTH OF BRIDGE (FILL FACE TO FILL FACE)

PLAN
PILES NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY

B-4830

WAKE

15+32.50 -L-

SHEET 1 OF 3

GENERAL DRAWING

S-1

REPLACES BRIDGE NO. 20

M.K. BEARD 4/20/16

EL. 217.95 (LEVEL)

EL. 217.48 (LEVEL)

53'-7•"53'-7•"

(+)0.4832% (-)0.4615%

E
L
. 
2
2
6
.0
|

E
L
. 2

11.0
|

E
L
. 
2
0
9
.0
|

E
L
. 
2
0
9
.0
|

E
L
. 
2
0
8
.0
|

E
L
. 
2
1
0
.0
|

E
L
. 
2
2
6
.0
|

EL. 226.0| EL. 226.0|

EL. 208.0|

EL. 218.50

REMOVE TO EL. 218.50

REMOVE TO

VC = 150'

EL. = 227.31

PI STA. = 13+90.00 -L-

ARE THE AS-BUILT PLANS

I HEREBY CERTIFY THESE PLANS

(TYP.)

DRAIN

GRADE TO

 
ROCK PLATE FILL SLOPE

ROCK PLATE FILL SLOPE

ROCK CAUSEWAY

TEMPORARY

ROCK CAUSEWAY

TEMPORARY

1•: 1 SLOPE

STREAM BED

(M
I

N
.)

RIP RAP

CLASS A

CLASS II RIP RAP

1
'-

0
"

TEMPORARY CAUSEWAY DETAIL

EL. 213.9

TOP OF CAUSEWAY 

SIGNATURES COMPLETED

FINAL UNLESS ALL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED

(TYP.)

STEEL PILES

HP12X53

R.P. PATEL

EL. 222.56

LOW CHORD

EL. 212.9

N.W.S.

R.P. PATEL 4/21/16

16

EL. 223.03

LOW CHORD

5
'-

0
"|

5
'-

0
"|

NC 39 AND SR 1166
NC 97 BETWEEN

MOCCASIN CREEK ON
FOR BRIDGE OVER

5/2/16

PAY ITEM) (TYP.)

(ROADWAY DETAIL &

STA. 16+00.13 TO 16+50.00 LT. & RT. 

PAY ITEM) (TYP.)

(ROADWAY DETAIL &

STA. 14+00.00 TO 14+64.88 LT. & RT.

(TYP.)

RIP RAP

CLASS II

 - SUBSTRUCTURE REMOVAL LIMITS

 

SEAL

29441

N

ORTH CAROLINA

P
R

OF
ESSIONAL

E
NGINEER 

D
R

O

FLA .W 
YT

S

I
R

K

2
5
'-

0
" 
|

3/20/2017


		2017-03-20T09:51:30-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




